
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

OAKLAND ALAMEDA COUNTY COLISEUM

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 29, 2011

AMA Supercross

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  96.8231

520 T. Gallo  46.9292

153 G. Crater  67.1333

942 T. Simmonds  87.1774

485 M. Musquin  37.1805

546 K. Urquhart  27.1896

78 S. Borkenhagen  37.4017

247 T. Parks  67.4108

722 A. Enticknap  37.4399

34 D. Reardon  67.44110

50 M. Boni  57.45711

737 T. Reidman  37.54812

53 J. Browne  37.61813

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 D. Reardon  619.1251

50 M. Boni  819.1502

53 J. Browne  419.3123

942 T. Simmonds  619.7534

45 V. Friese  519.8035

78 S. Borkenhagen  820.0296

520 T. Gallo  720.0607

546 K. Urquhart  1020.0758

737 T. Reidman  920.2759

247 T. Parks  320.58710

722 A. Enticknap  520.60911

153 G. Crater  620.65112

485 M. Musquin  221.29313

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 M. Boni  321.6101

942 T. Simmonds  621.9112

53 J. Browne  321.9613

78 S. Borkenhagen  822.0504

45 V. Friese  922.1005

34 D. Reardon  622.1316

737 T. Reidman  922.7427

153 G. Crater  323.1008

485 M. Musquin  323.1189

520 T. Gallo  823.15010

247 T. Parks  623.15911

546 K. Urquhart  723.56912

722 A. Enticknap  923.83613
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